5. Vienna Cup 2024 - Jumping (25.08.2024)
LK3/L

Rang

Stnr.

247

250

244

236

231

232

233

234

235

237

238

240

242

243

246

248

249

Teilnehmer
Bdckl Birgit
Posch Reinhard
Hampl Brigitte
Zwettler Tanja
Zaglmann Karin
Posch Reinhard
Florea Daniel
Hiebl Andreas
Posset Sabrina
Golles Felina
Pal3ecker Pia
Rontag Elisabeth
Kasper Jennifer
Frahwirth Viki
Hamscha Sabine
Feldkirchner Christina

Zaglmann Karin

Lange: 205m

Hund
Jolie
Ayk
Tim
Aruba
Pearl
Jab
Zip
Bela
Ruby
Senja
Just Perfect Ylvie
Zuma
Jamie
Rosita
lzzy
Annie

Matti

Normzeit: 52.000

Richter: Fried Katharina
Maxzeit: 90.000

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Donaustadt

Agility Monor

AHA Donaustadt

OGV Miinchendorf

OGV Wiental

OGV Tulln

OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ZF

dognow

Zeit

45.87

47.79

46.16

47.14

GF

5.000

10.000

20.000

20.000

m/Sek

4.47

4.29

4.44

4.35

Bew.

\%

SG

Punkte

23

20

17

15

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



